
2023 MEDIA KIT





11,800+ 3,700+





2023

July 13th – 17th , 2023 July 20th – 24th , 2023July 3rd – 7th , 2023



2023





JEN DUDAS, TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

407-533-0123 | Jennifer.Dudas@bonniercorp.com

LACEY HAGLER, ASSOCIATE TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

561-267-2674 | Lacey.Hagler@bonniercorp.com

NATASHA LLOYD, PUBLISHER/ MANAGING DIRECTOR
MARLIN
954-830-4460| Natasha.Lloyd@bonniercorp.com

DREW TOWNES, MIDWEST SALES/TELEVISION

407-571-4730 | Drew.Townes@bonniercorp.com

BILL SIMKINS, MARKETPLACE SALES

407-571-4865 | Bill.Simkins@bonniercorp.com

SCOTT SALYERS, PUBLISHER/MANAGING DIRECTOR 
SPORTFISHING,  SALTWATER SPORTSMAN 
305-253-0555 | Scott.Salyers@bonniercorp.com

FRANKI GIORDANO, MARKETING DIRECTOR
561-866-1190 | Franki.Giordano@bonniercorp.com
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